
THE GRENFELL TOWER INQUIRY 

EXHIBIT SA-1 

This is the exhibit referred to in the witness statement of Sabah Abdullah dated 11 

February 2020. 
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Job Number 

Duplicate - see 201610148 

201610557 

201610602 

201627238 

201627438 

201627772 

Warrantied -No jobraised 

201651456 
201652076 
201708989 
201708992 

Name Origin 

Main entrance intercom doesnt open 

the second door 

BATH AND WHB TAP 18 STIFF AND 

DRIPPING 

BIN CHUTE HOPPER HEAD DAMAGED 

17TH FLOOR 

LIFT H091 & H090 - BOTH LIFTS NOT WORKING 

LANDING PUSH BUTTON NOT WORKII~ 

TOILET CISTERN DRIP LKEAKING CONT]NOUSLY 

Bedroom Window wont close Reception 

REPAIR COMMUNAL TV AE RIAL-143 

ONGON]G ISSUE TV AERIAL-FLAT 143 ( 

CLIENT INSPECTION TO ROTTEN WOR~ 

REPLACE SILICONE SEALANT AROUND 

Contact Further Property, Repair Notified 
~~ Repair Repair Contact 

Number 
descHptio estate or contracto 

/~                                       Estate n block? 
Date Priority 

SABAH YOUSEF A3DULLAH 27/05/2016 GRENFELL 

SABAH YOUSEF ABDULLAH ~ 02/06/2026 FLAT 143 ( 

SABAH YOUSEF ABDUL~AH 02/06/2016 GRENFELL 

SABAH YOUSEFABDULLAH ~ LIFTH091 Block PDERS 30/09/2016 GRENFELL 
~ABAH YOUSEFABDULLAH Properb/ PDERS 03/:i0/2016 FLAT143 ( 

SABAH YOUSEF ABDULLAH Property KCTMO RE 04/10/2016 FLAT 143 ( 

SABAH YOUSEF ABDULLAH ~ defective I Property 30/22/2016 FLAT 143 ( 

Urgent 

Routine 

Routine 

EmerBency 

Routine 

U~ent 

Created On 

27/05/2016 13:03 

02/06/20:16 09:36 

02/06/2016 11:26 
30/09/2016 11:41 
03/10/2D16 10:17 
04/10/2016 10:07 
30/12/2016 12:30 

Duration 
Created By 

range 

Greatert] Victoria Mamos 

Greaterth Diion Edward 

Greaterth Diion Edward 

Greater th Daniel Jiminez 

Greaterth Stephen Moria~o/ 

Greaterth Nadia El Sayed 

Srea%erth Karim Daboh 

Status 
Repair Type        Status 

Reason 

Phone ~ABAH YOUSEF ABDULLAH 
Phone ~ABAH YOUSEF ABDULLAH 
Reception ~ABAH YOUSEFABDULLAH 
Reception ~ABAH YOUSEFABDULLAH 

Block SCCIALPH, 24/02/2017 GRENFELL Urgent 
Property SCCI ALPH, 28/02/2017 FLAT 143 ( 
Prope~o/ KCTMO RE 02/06/2017 FLAT E43 ( 
Property KCTMORE 02/06/2017 FLAT143 ( Routine 

24/02/2017 i0:51 Greater th 
28/02/2017 17:01 3Featerth 
02/06/2017 11:39 Breaterth 

02/06/2017 ii:42 Sreaterth 

Nadla El Saved 

Nadia El Sayed 

Nadia E] Sayed 

Nadia E] Saved 

Active Active 

&ctive     Active 

Responsive Repair 

Responsive Repair 

Responsive Repair ACtive ACtive 
Responsive Repair Active Active 
Responsive Repair Active ACtive 
Responsive Repair Active Active 
Responsive Repair ACtive ACtive 
Responsive Repair Active Active 
Responsive Repair Active Active 
Responsive Repa ir Active Active 

0 
0 
0 
0 
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